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Rate Schedule 

 
 

  A.  Residential Rate Schedule: 
 
Consumption usage of 0–3,000                $17.00 
Consumption usage between 3,001 – 6,000                           $3.50 per 1000 gallons 
Consumption usage between 6,001 –9,000                            $4.00 per 1000 gallons 
Consumption usage between 9,001 – 12,000              $4.50 per 1000 gallons 
Consumption usage between 12,001 – 15,000              $5.50 per 1000 gallons 
Consumption usage over 15,000                $6.50 per 1000 gallons 
 
B.    Non-Residential Rate Schedule: 
 
Consumption usage of 0 – 3,000                $24.00 
Consumption usage between 3,001 – 6,000                           $3.50 per 1000 gallons 
Consumption usage between 6,001 – 15,000              $4.00 per 1000 gallons 
Consumption usage over 15,000                $4.25 per 1000 gallons 
 
 C.   Hydrant Rate Schedule: 
 
Consumption usage of 0 – 3,000                $15.00 
Consumption usage between 3,001 – 6,000               $3.00 per 1000 gallons 
Consumption usage between 6,001 – 15,000              $3.50 per 1000 gallons 
Consumption usage over 15,000                $3.75 per 1000 gallons 

 
D. Bulk Rate Schedule: 

 

Consumption usage of 0‐3,000                                                    $400.00 

Consumption usage between 3,001 – 6,000                             $3.00 per 1000 gallons 

Consumption usage between 6,001 – 9,000                             $3.50 per 1000 gallons 

Consumption usage between 9,001 – 12,000                           $3.50 per 1000 gallons 

Consumption usage between 12,001 – 15,000                         $3.50 per 1000 gallons 

Consumption usage over 15,000                                                 $3.75 per 1000 gallons 

 
 


